Home Team

Antonis Construction
Donny's Dodgers
Legends Baseball Camps
Hello Ortho

Donny's Dodgers

Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Hello Ortho

Antonis Construction
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Legends Baseball Camps
Legends Baseball Camps
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Legends Baseball Camps
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Antonis Construction
Donny's Dodgers

Hello Ortho

Antonis Construction
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Legends Baseball Camps
Legends Baseball Camps
Hello Ortho

Legends Baseball Camps
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Legends Baseball Camps

*Game may move to Murphy Field

2025 PVLL MINI DIVISION SCHEDULE

Away Team
Legends Baseball Camps

Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Legends Baseball Camps
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Antonis Construction
Donny's Dodgers
Legends Baseball Camps
Hello Ortho

Donny's Dodgers

Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Hello Ortho

Antonis Construction
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Legends Baseball Camps
Legends Baseball Camps
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Antonis Construction
Donny's Dodgers
Legends Baseball Camps
Hello Ortho

Donny's Dodgers

Law Offices of J. Chrisp

Day
SAT
SAT
TUE
WED
SAT
SAT
TUE
WED
SAT
SAT
TUE
WED
SAT
SAT
TUE
FRI
SAT
SAT
TUE
FRI
SAT
SAT
TUE
FRI
SAT
SAT
TUE
FRI
TUE
FRI
SAT
SAT
TUE
FRI

Date
03/01/25
03/01/25
03/04/25
03/05/25
03/08/25
03/08/25
03/11/25
03/12/25
03/15/25
03/15/25
03/18/25
03/19/25
03/22/25
03/22/25
03/25/25
03/28/25
03/29/25
03/29/25
04/01/25
04/04/25
04/05/25
04/05/25
04/15/25
04/18/25
04/19/25
04/19/25
04/22/25
04/25/25
04/29/25
05/02/25
05/03/25
05/03/25
05/06/25
05/09/25

https://www.petalumavalley.org/

Time

Location

10:30 AM
12:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
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McDowell Park
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McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park
McDowell Park

Field

McDowell Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
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Home Team

Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Donny's Dodgers
Antonis Construction
Hello Ortho

Donny's Dodgers

Law Offices of J. Chrisp

*Game may move to Murphy Field

2025 PVLL MINI DIVISION SCHEDULE

Away Team
Hello Ortho

Antonis Construction
Law Offices of J. Chrisp
Legends Baseball Camps
Hello Ortho

Legends Baseball Camps

Day
SAT
SAT
TUE
FRI

SAT
SAT

Date
05/10/25
05/10/25
05/13/25
05/16/25
05/17/25
05/17/25

https://www.petalumavalley.org/

Time Location

8:30 AM McDowell Park
8:30 AM McDowell Park
5:30 PM McDowell Park
5:30 PM McDowell Park
8:30 AM McDowell Park
8:30 AM McDowell Park

Field

Murphy Field
McDowell Field
McDowell Field
*McDowell Field
Murphy Field
McDowell Field
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