2025 PVLL MINI DIVISION SCHEDULE

<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u> <u>Location</u>	<u>Field</u>
Antonis Construction	Legends Baseball Camps	SAT	03/01/25	10:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	SAT	03/01/25	12:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Donny's Dodgers	TUE	03/04/25	4:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Antonis Construction	WED	03/05/25	4:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers	Hello Ortho	SAT	03/08/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Legends Baseball Camps	SAT	03/08/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	TUE	03/11/25	4:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Antonis Construction	Donny's Dodgers	WED	03/12/25	4:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Antonis Construction	SAT	03/15/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Hello Ortho	SAT	03/15/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Antonis Construction	TUE	03/18/25	5:00 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Donny's Dodgers	WED	03/19/25	5:00 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers	Legends Baseball Camps	SAT	03/22/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Antonis Construction	Hello Ortho	SAT	03/22/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Donny's Dodgers	TUE	03/25/25	5:00 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	FRI	03/28/25	5:00 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Hello Ortho	SAT	03/29/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Donny's Dodgers	Antonis Construction	SAT	03/29/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Antonis Construction	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	TUE	04/01/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Legends Baseball Camps	FRI	04/04/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field
Antonis Construction	Legends Baseball Camps	SAT	04/05/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Donny's Dodgers	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	SAT	04/05/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	TUE	04/15/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Antonis Construction	Donny's Dodgers	FRI	04/18/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Antonis Construction	SAT	04/19/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Hello Ortho	SAT	04/19/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Donny's Dodgers	TUE	04/22/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Antonis Construction	FRI	04/25/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Antonis Construction	TUE	04/29/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Donny's Dodgers	FRI	05/02/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers	Legends Baseball Camps	SAT	05/03/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Antonis Construction	Hello Ortho	SAT	05/03/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Donny's Dodgers	TUE	05/06/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Legends Baseball Camps	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	FRI	05/09/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field

2025 PVLL MINI DIVISION SCHEDULE

<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u> <u>Location</u>	<u>Field</u>
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Hello Ortho	SAT	05/10/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Donny's Dodgers	Antonis Construction	SAT	05/10/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Antonis Construction	Law Offices of J. Chrisp	TUE	05/13/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	McDowell Field
Hello Ortho	Legends Baseball Camps	FRI	05/16/25	5:30 PM McDowell Park	*McDowell Field
Donny's Dodgers	Hello Ortho	SAT	05/17/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	Murphy Field
Law Offices of J. Chrisp	Legends Baseball Camps	SAT	05/17/25	8:30 AM McDowell Park	McDowell Field